Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Kopg ToBapa

650290025001

650290050001

650290100001

Ring Clutch Starcon

Product information

The ring clutch is used for lifting and transport of the transport anchor system STA (Transport Anchors STA-S, STA-Z, STA-SA, STA-SE,
Sandwich Panel Anchor STA-ST, Plate Anchor STA-P or Flat Foot Anchor STA-F). Load of the ring clutch can be made from all directions.

The head of the coupling incorporates with a locking bolt which is attached to the anchor.

The Starcon product is designed according to EN13155-2009 and follows the guidelines in VDI/BV-BS 6205 and DS/CEN/TR 15728.

Safety factor: 4:1

WLL a b c
ton mm mm mm
2,5 70 59 80
5 85 66 105
10 110 84,5 150

mm

27

36

50

264

333

425

t Bec
mm

12 0,95

17 15

25 3,18



Blueprint




	Ring Clutch Starcon
	Blueprint


