

## **Ring Clutch Starcon**

## **Product information**

The ring clutch is used for lifting and transport of the transport anchor system STA (Transport Anchors STA-S, STA-Z, STA-SA, STA-SE, Sandwich Panel Anchor STA-ST, Plate Anchor STA-P or Flat Foot Anchor STA-F). Load of the ring clutch can be made from all directions. The head of the coupling incorporates with a locking bolt which is attached to the anchor.

The Starcon product is designed according to EN13155-2009 and follows the guidelines in VDI/BV-BS 6205 and DS/CEN/TR 15728.

Safety factor: 4:1

Код товара	WLL ton	a mm	b mm	c mm	d mm	L mm	t mm	Bec
650290025001	2,5	70	59	80	27	264	12	0,95
650290050001	5	85	66	105	36	333	17	1,5
650290100001	10	110	84,5	150	50	425	25	3,18

## Blueprint

